Project
Catalog Number
Type
FCMP3
LED Flush Mount
SPECIFICATIONS									            			    MULTI-FAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
FCMP3-LED
rev: 01212019
HOUSING
-- Die-formed steel housing
-- Polished chrome finish standard; other finished available
-- Mounts to ceiling; pendant mounting available
ELECTRICAL
-- 120V
-- 50/60Hz
-- Dimmable down to 5% with wall box dimmers
OPTICAL SYSTEM
-- Opal white acrylic lens
-- 50,000 hours @ L70
-- CRI >80
-- Offered in 27K, 30K, 35K, 40K, 50K
CODE COMPLIANCE
-- cULus Listed
-- RoHS Compliant
-- Energy Start Compliant
WARRANTY
-- 5 Year
MODEL# 	    	 Wattage         Lumens           Color
FCMP3-10L-120V-27K	   10W		  1060 Lumens         2700K
FCMP3-10L-120V-30K	   10W		  1100 Lumens         3000K
FCMP3-10L-120V-35K	   10W		  1160 Lumens         3500K
FCMP3-10L-120V-40K	   10W		  1175 Lumens         4000K
FCMP3-10L-120V-50K	   10W		  1250 Lumens         5000K
FCMP3-12L-120V-27K	   12W		  1265 Lumens         2700K
FCMP3-12L-120V-30K	   12W		  1360 Lumens         3000K
FCMP3-12L-120V-35K	   12W		  1405 Lumens         3500K
FCMP3-12L-120V-40K	   12W		  1460 Lumens         4000K
FCMP3-12L-120V-50K	   12W		  1560 Lumens         5000K
FCMP3-16L-120V-27K	   16W		  1650 Lumens         2700K
FCMP3-16L-120V-30K	   16W		  1700 Lumens         3000K
FCMP3-16L-120V-35K	   16W		  1720 Lumens         3500K
FCMP3-16L-120V-40K	   16W		  1750 Lumens         4000K
FCMP3-16L-120V-50K	   16W		  1800 Lumens         5000K
FCMP3-20L-120V-27K	   20W		  2100 Lumens         2700K
FCMP3-20L-120V-30K	   20W		  2140 Lumens         3000K
FCMP3-20L-120V-35K	   20W		  2180 Lumens         3500K
FCMP3-20L-120V-40K	   20W		  2200 Lumens         4000K
FCMP3-20L-120V-50K	   20W		  2250 Lumens         5000K
FCMP3-24L-120V-27K	   24W		  2570 Lumens         2700K
FCMP3-24L-120V-30K	   24W		  2740 Lumens         3000K
FCMP3-24L-120V-35K	   24W		  2830 Lumens         3500K
FCMP3-24L-120V-40K	   24W		  2950 Lumens         4000K
FCMP3-24L-120V-50K	   24W		  3150 Lumens         5000K
FCMP3-31L-120V-27K	   31W		  3000 Lumens         2700K
FCMP3-31L-120V-30K	   31W		  3165 Lumens         3000K
FCMP3-31L-120V-35K	   31W		  3250 Lumens         3500K
FCMP3-31L-120V-40K	   31W		  3400 Lumens         4000K
FCMP3-31L-120V-50K	   31W		  3640 Lumens         5000K
FCMP3-38L-120V-27K	   38W		  3695 Lumens         2700K
FCMP3-38L-120V-30K	   38W		  3950 Lumens         3000K
FCMP3-38L-120V-35K	   38W		  4075 Lumens         3500K
FCMP3-38L-120V-40K	   38W		  4250 Lumens         4000K
FCMP3-38L-120V-50K	   38W		  4540 Lumens         5000K
15”
37/8”
Options/Accessories on 2nd page
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
BLK	 -   Black Housing (polished chrome standard)
BRZ	 -   Bronze Housing (polished chrome standard)
WHT	 -   White Housing (polished chrome standard)
STN	 -   Satin Nickel Housing (polished chrome standard)
DIM	 -   Dimmable Driver
LED	 -   LED Color Tuning
EBLED	 -   LED Emergency Ballast
OCS	 -   On/Off Occupancy Sensor
OCSD	 -   Occupancy Sensor with Dimming
ACCESSORIES (Ships on Side)
FCMP3-PK1	 -   1-Rod Canopy/Pendant Kit
FCMP3-PK2	 -   2-Rod Canopy/Pendant Kit
FCMP3-PK3	 -   3-Rod Canopy/Pendant Kit
FCMP3-PCH	 -   Pull Chain
FCMP3-FIN	 -   Finial
FCMP3-CKS	 -   Cable - Cord Suspension
FCMP3-CPS	 -   Cable - Pendant Suspension
OPTIONS/ACCESSORIES								           			    MULTI-FAMILY